105
106
107
108
109
*110
112
*113
114
*122
*123
124
125
126
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
17
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181

Crew

THIRION Romuald / JACQUEMIN Frederic
VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre / MICHEL José
KETTELS Pierre-Henri / SULBOUT Romain
GLAUDE Guillaume / HENROT Alisson
MOUTSCHEN Pascal / MOUTSCHEN Germain
BOEUR Mathieu / LEROY Aurélie
BINDELS Marc / SERVAIS Christophe
GLAUDE Christian / GLAUDE Anne
NICOLAI Gérard / ALLAER Pascal
JAUMIN Maxime / GODFRIN Pierre-Yves
BROUWERS Simon / SIMONS Bastien
JACQUES Christophe / VERBEKE Frans
DE SIMONE Benoit / STRUYVEN Xavier
DURRE Jean-Pascal / ERNOUX Julien
BOSSICART David / HENROTTE Sandrine
LEONARD Bernard / SAUVAGE Sebastien
PENQY Philippe / BENOY Simon
GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert
LAMBERT Patrick / NOELANDERS Yves
BARTHOLEMY Michael / BARTHOLEMY Noah
NINANE Claude / SIMON Christophe
BLAISE Stéphane / BLAISE Nicolas
LAMBERTY Alain / FRANKENBERG Frank
GILLARD Michel / HUGO Jennifer
DROSTE Rolf / MOHR Fabian

COLLEE Alain / MORTIER Didrik
VERLINDE Koen / VERLINDE Benoit
HERMAN Paul-Albert / PIROTTE Cédric
JACQUEMIN Denis / CARA Freddy
CARTIAUX Michel / LEONARD Frangois
LANGEN Antonius / GERARDS Kenny
SCHEEN Benoit / BARVAUX Colin
LAHAYE Alain / LAMBERT Nathalie
CALAY Christophe / PINEUX Luc

SIMON Patrice / BERNARD Christian
DUFRASNE Dominique / DOGNE Isabelle
DUMORTIER Rik / CRACCO Pablo
DOMINICZAK Alain / LAHAYE Romain
THIBAUT Michel / RIGA Pierre

WOUTERS Peter / LAROYE Charly
JACOBS Felix / GILLISSEN Natalie
SCHUNCK Marc / SCHUNCK Max
FRANCHI René / THIRIONET Yves
SERVAIS José / SERVAIS Christophe

E. MASS'T.LON
Dir. Cuase
Clerk Course

Tollin

JB Time Concept - www.jbtimeconcept.be

Rally of Bertrix 2023 (LBS)

AUTHORIZED COMPETITORS LIST (44 competitors)

* = subject to subsequent technical checks
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Licenses

H997 /910011

35632/ H2127

H1540 / H2090

H1226/-

913036/ 915083

H1947 / H2173

H2225 / H1945

H1235/ H1227

H2230 / H2220

H2095 / H2154

H2222 / H2227

903543 / H2228

H2192 / H2193

916438 / H1699

H2091 / H2223
H2119/H2113

H1829/ BAS 048

H1666 / H83

A1501 / Ha7

H1238 / H1237
H812/H1677

H1446 / H1914

H2067 / H2064

H1747 / H1813

ID 22753 / 22753
ROBOE-003 / ROBOE-002
H2199 /913025

H1944 / ROBOE-017
ROBOE-006 / H1802
H1240 / ROBOE-005
ROBOE-001 / ROBOE-004
H2168 / 906080

H1917 / H2094

H2208 / H2209

H1419/ H1228

H1529 / H1530

H1065 / H2065

H1486/-

ROBOE-010/ ROBOE-018
ROBOE-019 / ROBOE-016
1401540528 / 4235067112
ROBOE-011/ ROBOE-012
H1402 / H223
ROBOE-009 / H1945

Car

OPEL Kadett GT/E
PEUGEOT 205 Rallye
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk Ii
VOLVO 142

BMW 325i

OPEL Ascona B 2.0S

BMW 325i

VOLVO 144 GL

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
BMW 325i

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
PORSCHE944 Turbo

OPEL Manta 200

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V
BMW 323i

LADA VFTS
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
BMW 2002

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
OPELKadett C
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI
OPEL Ascona B 2.0S

BMW 323i

BMW M3

ALFA ROMEO Spider Junior 1.6
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GT1
VOLKSWAGEN Golf GT}
OPEL Ascona B 2.0S
FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk |
VOLVO 142

FORD Escort RS 2000 Mk II
BMW 320i

FIAT X 1/9

PORSCHE 924

BMW 323i

RENAULT 5 Alpine
TRIUMPH Dolomite Sprint
MAZDA 323 4WD

ALFA ROMEO Giulia 1600 S
PORSCHE 912

SAAB Sonett Il

PORSCHE 924

BMW 320

10/06/2023, 16:04:56
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Coef
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.79
0.68
0.74
0.74

0.79
0.78
0.82
087
0.73
0.79
0.84
0.78
0.74
0.71

0.76
0.83
0.79
0.77
0.83
0.82
0.74
0.86
0.69
0.69
0.73
0.77
0.76

Category
Legend
Youngtimers
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Youngtimers
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Legend
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 65
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
Classic 50
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